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MAP PREPARED BY SAMUEL T. INMAN DATED 5-27-05

POSSIBLE 30' BRUNSWICK COUNTY WATERLINE EASEMENT

15.36 LT

14+61.54

8" AC

Water

Elv. 13.28
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23.95 RT

14+32.49

8" PLASTIC

Force Main

Elv. 10.70
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24.48 RT

12+89.81
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Force Main

Elv. 17.07

TH 5

FOR EASEMENT ACROSS THE RIVER

NO OTHER REFERENCE FOUND 

TOWN OF CALABASH

DB 3949 PG 339

PB 66 PG 65

BM 1

24" RCP-V

EST 7 SY GEOTEXTILE
EST 2 TON CL 'B' RIP RAP

EST 7 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST 2 TON CL 'B' RIP RAP

15" RCP-III

15" RCP-III

SEE DETAIL A

RIP RAP AT EMBANKMENT

SEE DETAIL F

TOE PROTECTION

EST 9 SY GEOTEXTILE

EST 5 TON CL 'B' RIP RAP

15" W/  ELBOWS

EST 5 SY GEOTEXTILE
CL 'B' RIP RAP
EST 1 TON 

3 TONS CL 'I' RIP-RAP; 4 SY GEOTEXTILE

5' X 6' RIP-RAP PAD

GROUND

NATURAL

SLOPE

FILL

SEE DETAIL J

CHANNEL CHANGE 

SEE DETAIL B

SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

SEE DETAIL B

SPECIAL CUT BASE DITCH

DITCH SEE DETAIL C

SPECIAL LATERAL BASE 

Grade

Ditch
1.5'

GEOTEXTILE

Slope

Ditch

Front

Slope

Fill

BRIDGE

EXISTING

REMOVE 

REMOVE

-
5

-5

-
5

-
5

-5

-
5

-
5

-
5

-
5

-
5

0

0

0

0

0

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

1
0

1
0

10

10

10

1
0

1
0

1
0

10

10

10

1010

10

1
0

1
5

15

15

15

15

1
5

1
5

15

15

15

15

15

1
5

20

20

2
0

20

2
0

20

20

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

20

20

20

2
0

20

2
5

2
5

25

CB-G

*****************************

RRSPIKE IN 21" OAK

OFFSET 137' LEFT

BL STATION 30+25 

N 50829    E 2136618

BM1       ELEVATION = 11.88'

****************************

1

2

3

0401

0403

0402

0404

TB2GI0405 0406

0407

ELB

ELB

CONDITION AT THE TIME OF THE FIELD INVESTIGATION (05/06/2021).

LOCATION. THE EXISTING 18" RCP WAS FOUND IN GOOD 

AREA. THERE IS NOT A DISCERNIBLE CHANNEL AT THIS 

AT STRUCTURE 0401 CONSISTS PRIMARILY OF FLAT WETLAND 

THE UPSTREAM AND DOWNSTREAM CHANNEL CHARACTERISTICS

NOTE:

( Not to Scale)

TOE PROTECTION

d
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18 TONS CL 'B' RIP-RAP; 40 SY GEOTEXTILE 
FROM -L-  STA. 14+00 TO STA. 14+50 LT

DETAIL F

b

b= 2.0 Ft.
d= 1.0 Ft.

Type of Liner= SEE BELOW
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5'

10'

D

B

( Not to Scale)
CHANNEL CHANGE

DETAIL J

Ground

Natural

3:1

1.5:1

Slope

Fill

Embankment

Rock

B= 8 Ft.

SEE CONTOURS FOR "D"

EXISTING CONTOURS (DASHED LINES)

PROPOSED CONTOURS (SOLID LINES) AND

ROCK PLATING: BEGIN -L- 17+37.50 END 18+64.31 LT.

          BEGIN -L- 17+37.50 END 18+64.31 RT. 

SEE SHEET 2A-2 FOR DETAILS

SBG: BEGIN -L- 16+70 END 18+64 RT

DDE = 30 CY

FROM -L- STA. 18+67 TO STA. 19+10 RT

( Not to Scale)

RIP RAP AT EMBANKMENT

10 TONS CL 'I' RIP-RAP; 14 SY GEOTEXTILE
FROM -L- STA. 18+37 TO STA. 18+49 LT

DETAIL A

Type of Liner= SEE BELOW
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DETAIL B
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B= 4.0 Ft.

Min. D= 1.0 Ft.
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Fla
tte
r3:

1 o
r

D

B
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SPECIAL LATERAL BASE DITCH

FROM -L- STA. 17+15 TO STA. 18+37 LT
FROM -L- STA. 15+00 TO STA. 18+63 RT

OR IF TRANSITIONING TO ROCK EMBANKMENT
*1.5:1 FILL SLOPE OR FLATTER IF ROCK EMBANKMENT

DETAIL C
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BEGIN CONSTRUCTION
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16.00' LT
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BEGIN 2'-6" C&G

-L- STA. 17+52.50

ISLAND COVER (R=2.25')

BEGIN 4" CONC. 

TYPE-III

-L- STA. 18+64.31

BEGIN APPROACH SLAB

SEE SHEET 2B-2 FOR DETAILS

END 42" SLOTTED VERT. CONC. BARRIER W/ MOMENT SLAB

END PEDESTRIAN RAIL

END 4" CONCRETE ISLAND COVER

END 2'-6" C&G SEE SHEET 2B-1 FOR DETAILS

-L- STA. 17+90.00

SEE SHEET 2B-2 FOR DETAILS

BARRIER W/ MOMENT SLAB

BEGIN 42" SLOTTED VERT. CONC.  

FC W

FOR -L- PROFILE, SEE SHEET NO. 6
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CONSTRUCTION SHEET 4

EROSION CONTROL FOR

CLEARING AND GRUBBING

  ENGINEER.

  NEED TO BE INSTALLED AS DIRECTED BY THE

  ADDITIONAL EROSION CONTROL DEVICES MAY

      REQUIRE PRIOR APPROVAL BY ENGINEER.

NOTES:   ANY DEVIATION FROM OPTIONS GIVEN WILL

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.
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2
2
-
F

E
B
-
2
0
2
3
 
13
:2

3
R
:\

E
n
v
i
r
o
n

m
e
n
t
a
l
\

D
e
s
i
g
n
\

P
l
a
n
 

S
h
e
e
t
s
\

B
R
0
1
6
0
_
p
s
h
_

E
C
-
4
.d

g
n

$
$
$
$

U
S

E
R

N
A

M
E
$
$
$
$

8
/
1
7
/
9
9

NOTE:

     PLACE TEMPORARY ROCK SEDIMENT DAMS TYPE - B

     AND TEMPORARY ROCK SILT CHECKS TYPE - A AT

     DRAINAGE OUTLETS.

SEE PROJECT SPECIAL PROVISIONS

ENVIRONMENTALLY SENSITIVE AREA

 WHERE APPLICABLE. 
     UTILIZE FLOATING TURBIDITY CURTAIN 
NOTE:

NOTE:  

     UTILIZE TEMPORARY SEDIMENT BASIN OR SPECIAL STILLING

     BASIN(S) AS STILLING BASIN WHERE APPLICABLE.

NC FIRM LICENSE No: F-0493

RALEIGH, NC 27615

8521 SIX FORKS ROAD, SUITE 400
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